o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S T 0 R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STAMDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Enclosed Pram Shelters

ex. vaT: €6,485.50 TOTAL

Inc. VAT:
€7,782.60

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Add Security Locks

Buggy Shelter Size

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Not Required

Add Secure Locks
2200mm x 200mm
3200mm x 2000mm
4200mm x 2000mm
5200mm x 2000mm
6200mm x 2000mm
7200mm x 2000mm
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red
5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue
6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey
6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour
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€0.00

€647.46

€0.00

€947.21

€2,004.73

€3,056.25

€4,431.50

€5,809.16

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€239.80

€0.00
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