

Enclosed Pram Shelters

Ex. VAT: €6,485.50 TOTAL Inc. VAT: €7,782.60

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE'





Additional Information

Best Sellers M2

No

Additional Options

Add Security Locks	Not Required	€0.00
	Add Secure Locks	€647.46
Buggy Shelter Size	2200mm x 200mm	€0.00
	3200mm x 2000mm	€947.21
	4200mm x 2000mm	€2,004.73
	5200mm x 2000mm	€3,056.25
	6200mm x 2000mm	€4,431.50
	7200mm x 2000mm	€5,809.16
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	€0.00
	3000 Flame Red	€0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	€0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	€0.00
	6005 Moss Green	€0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	€0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	€0.00
	9005 Jet Black	€0.00
	9010 Pure White	€0.00
	Custom Colour	€239.80
Custom Colour		€0.00

